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Scorecard
Hosted By: West Virginia

Date: Oct. 20, 2018
Location: Morgantown, WV
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 West Virginia 2315 2368 4683

2 Murray St. 2319 2360 4679

3 Ohio State 2298 2352 4650

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 587 594 1181

2 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 584 594 1178

3 Milica Babic West Virginia 576 597 1173

4 Jared Eddy West Virginia 581 590 1171

5 Shelby Huber Murray St. 577 592 1169

6 Rhiann Travis Ohio State 576 592 1168

7 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 581 585 1166

8 Sarah Osborn West Virginia 578 586 1164

9 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 573 589 1162

10 David Koenders West Virginia 577 585 1162

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Morgan Phillips West Virginia 589 0 589

2 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 587 594 1181

3 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 584 594 1178

4 Jared Eddy West Virginia 581 590 1171

5 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 581 585 1166

6 Sarah Osborn West Virginia 578 586 1164

7 Shelby Huber Murray St. 577 592 1169

8 David Koenders West Virginia 577 585 1162

9 Milica Babic West Virginia 576 597 1173

10 Rhiann Travis Ohio State 576 592 1168
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11 Michael Steinel Ohio State 576 585 1161

12 Jacob Buchanan Ohio State 575 576 1151

13 Bailey Urbach Ohio State 574 585 1159

14 Meike Drewell Murray St. 574 584 1158

15 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 573 589 1162

16 Ariel Hall Ohio State 571 585 1156

17 Anna Tomb Ohio State 570 578 1148

18 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 569 580 1149

19 Will Anti West Virginia 566 591 1157

20 Jared Minor Ohio State 565 586 1151

21 Noah Barker West Virginia 565 585 1150

22 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 564 592 1156

23 Quintin Wotring Ohio State 563 579 1142

24 Mica Harr Ohio State 553 576 1129

25 Annabelle Stanec Ohio State 551 580 1131

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Milica Babic West Virginia 576 597 1173

2 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 587 594 1181

3 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 584 594 1178

4 Shelby Huber Murray St. 577 592 1169

5 Rhiann Travis Ohio State 576 592 1168

6 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 564 592 1156

7 Will Anti West Virginia 566 591 1157

8 Jared Eddy West Virginia 581 590 1171

9 Elizabeth Dutton Ohio State 0 590 590

10 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 573 589 1162

11 Sarah Osborn West Virginia 578 586 1164

12 Jared Minor Ohio State 565 586 1151

13 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 581 585 1166

14 David Koenders West Virginia 577 585 1162

15 Michael Steinel Ohio State 576 585 1161

16 Bailey Urbach Ohio State 574 585 1159

17 Ariel Hall Ohio State 571 585 1156

18 Noah Barker West Virginia 565 585 1150

19 Meike Drewell Murray St. 574 584 1158

20 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 569 580 1149
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21 Annabelle Stanec Ohio State 551 580 1131

22 Quintin Wotring Ohio State 563 579 1142

23 Anna Tomb Ohio State 570 578 1148

24 Jacob Buchanan Ohio State 575 576 1151

25 Mica Harr Ohio State 553 576 1129

Smallbore Air Rifle

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dana Buesseler 94 97 95 96 94 93 569  97 97 97 98 94 97 580 1149

Meike Drewell 98 94 99 97 94 92 574  96 95 100 98 98 97 584 1158

Shelby Huber 95 96 96 97 97 96 577  98 99 98 98 99 100 592 1169

Mackenzie Martin 98 98 99 99 94 93 581  96 96 98 99 100 96 585 1166

Kelcy McGrath 94 95 96 96 90 93 564  99 100 97 99 99 98 592 1156

Barbara Schläpfer 100 98 96 100 98 95 587  98 100 100 97 100 99 594 1181

Alathea Sellars 97 95 97 98 92 94 573  100 98 96 99 97 99 589 1162

 2319  2360 4679

Ohio State K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Jacob Buchanan 98 95 98 99 96 89 575  95 92 98 96 98 97 576 1151

Elizabeth Dutton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  99 97 98 100 98 98 590 590

Ariel Hall 92 99 98 99 93 90 571  97 99 97 99 97 96 585 1156

Mica Harr 91 90 100 95 90 87 553  98 95 95 97 95 96 576 1129

Jared Minor 90 97 98 99 91 90 565  96 98 98 99 96 99 586 1151

Annabelle Stanec 92 92 91 94 89 93 551  99 96 94 97 96 98 580 1131

Michael Steinel 97 94 99 100 96 90 576  96 97 99 98 98 97 585 1161

Anna Tomb 96 96 97 95 97 89 570  95 96 96 96 98 97 578 1148

Rhiann Travis 96 94 100 99 90 97 576  98 99 99 97 99 100 592 1168

Bailey Urbach 96 96 97 99 93 93 574  97 95 98 99 98 98 585 1159

Quintin Wotring 94 95 97 97 92 88 563  97 95 94 98 96 99 579 1142

 2298  2352 4650

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Will Anti 93 95 97 99 92 90 566  97 98 99 100 98 99 591 1157

Milica Babic 98 94 97 99 94 94 576  100 100 100 99 99 99 597 1173

Noah Barker 92 94 100 97 87 95 565  98 97 97 99 97 97 585 1150

Jared Eddy 99 96 98 96 94 98 581  100 96 99 97 99 99 590 1171
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David Koenders 94 97 100 100 92 94 577  97 94 97 100 98 99 585 1162

Sarah Osborn 98 94 99 97 95 95 578  96 98 99 97 100 96 586 1164

Morgan Phillips 97 100 98 98 99 97 589  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 589

Ginny Thrasher 99 92 100 100 97 96 584  99 99 99 99 98 100 594 1178

 2315  2368 4683


